Second Edition
N
e
w
 P
ro
d
u

Width: 18 mm
Depth: 34 mm
Versatile, Rugged, Laser Measurement Sensor
Q4X Series
bannerengineering.com          3
Detecting a thin light target on a light background
Detecting black parts on a black background
Sample Applications
• Error-proofing
• Multicolor foil packaging
• Black foam on black plastic
• Black rubber in front of metal
• Clear objects without using a reflector
Dual Discrete with IO-Link®
Range Model
600 mm Q4XTKLAF600-Q8
300 mm Q4XTKLAF300-Q8
100 mm Q4XTKLAF100-Q8
610 mm Q4XFKLAF610-Q8
310 mm Q4XFKLAF310-Q8
110 mm Q4XFKLAF110-Q8
Discrete
Output Range Model
Bipolar 300 mm Q4XTBLAF300-Q8
Bipolar 100 mm Q4XTBLAF100-Q8
PNP 310 mm Q4XFPLAF310-Q8
NPN 310 mm Q4XFNLAF310-Q8
PNP 110 mm Q4XFPLAF110-Q8
NPN 110 mm Q4XFNLAF110-Q8
Pass Fail Fail
Distance X
Color X
4
Bottle fill level measurement
Analog
Output Range Model
4 to 20 mA 300 mm Q4XTILAF300-Q8
4 to 20 mA 100 mm Q4XTILAF100-Q8
0 to 10 V 300 mm Q4XTULAF300-Q8
0 to 10 V 100 mm Q4XTULAF100-Q8
4 to 20 mA 310 mm Q4XFILAF310-Q8
4 to 20 mA 110 mm Q4XFILAF110-Q8
0 to 10 V 310 mm Q4XFULAF310-Q8
0 to 10 V 110 mm Q4XFULAF110-Q8
Spot weld inspection
Continuous
Measurement Applications
• Fill level indication
• Roll diameter
• Loop control
• �Thickness/height verification
4 mA
20 mA
bannerengineering.com          5
Simplified Interface for Clear Object
Output Range Model*
Bipolar 300 mm Q4XTBCOD300-Q8
PNP 310 mm Q4XFPCOD310-Q8
NPN 310 mm Q4XFNCOD310-Q8
                * �Discrete models with a simplified user interface designed specifically
for clear object detection applications
Clear plastic food container detection in a sanitary environment
Detecting clear plastic PET bottles

capabilities ignore changing background conditions
• �The multi-function remote input line can be used
for remote teach, laser power inhibit, and cross-talk
avoidance
bannerengineering.com          11
Bottle label verification with background suppression
High-speed registration mark detection
Q3X Series
Contrast
Sensing
Range
Background
Suppression
Distance Model
0 to 300 mm NA Q3XTBLD-Q8
0 to 50 mm 60 mm Q3XTBLD50-Q8
0 to 100 mm 120 mm Q3XTBLD100-Q8
0 to 150 mm 190 mm Q3XTBLD150-Q8
0 to 200 mm 280 mm Q3XTBLD200-Q8
Contrast Applications
• High-speed registration mark detection
• Label presence verification
• Verifying small part placement